Poolpumpe forstaerket plastik
11/2" x 1 1/2" limmuffe x
indvendig gevind 4,5A 230VAC
sort type Mega Star (7/035103)

@bevo



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Aksel

Pump body

Pakningsmateriale

Tilslutning

Volt

Bredde

Hojde

Frekvens

Kapacitet

Udgangseffekt

Storrelse

Lengde

Veegt

MWC

Ampere

sort

Mega Star

rustfri stal

forsteerket plastik

carbon/keramisk

limmuffe x indvendig gevind

230VAC

252 mm

295 mm

50 Hz

18 m®/t

1 HK

11/2"x11/2"

562,5 mm

11.8kg

13

4,5A

J
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